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PUBLIC REPORT

Results - Reporting Year 2018

The Agency Data report was successfully submitted for review on 1/19/2019
12:16:22 PM
You may edit this report at any time during the open submission period.

Agency Information:

Agency Name: Pets Bring Joy, Inc.
Street Address 1: P.O. Box 2352

Street Address 2:

City: Fairfax

State: VA

County:

Zip Code: 22031

Agency Email: info@petsbringjoy.org
Agency Phone: (703) 795-2652
Agency FAX: 0

Agency Type: Home-based Rescue Group
Date Submitted: 1/19/2019 12:16:22 PM

View Intake Policy (/AdminReports/ViewDocument/6902?year=2018)

Animal Information:

Reason for Custody

https://arr.va-vdacs.com/PublicReports/ViewReport?SysFacNo=6902&C...
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A B
Species On Hand Stray
January 1
Dogs 3 0
Cats 54 61
Other 0 0
Companion
Animals
Hybrid 0 0
Canines
Equine 0 0
Livestock 0 0
Poultry 0 0
Total 57 61

Method of Disposition

J K
Species Reclaimed = Adopted

by Owner
Dogs 0 4
Cats 2 425
Other 0 0
Companion
Animals
Hybrid 0 0
Canines
Equine 0 0
Livestock 0 0
Poultry 0 0

Total 2 429

C
Seized
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
L
Transferred
to another
VA
Releasing
Agency***
0
3
0
0
0
0
0
3
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D E

Bite Case  Surrendered

Quarantine by Owner
0 0
0 24
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 24

M N

Transferred | Died While
to Out-of in Custody
State

Releasing

Agency
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0

Wildlife Received and Disposition Information:

2 of 4

F
Received
From
Another
Virginia
Releasing
Agency*
1
101
0
0
0
0
0
102
(0]
Euthanized
0
18
0
0
0
0
0
18

G

Received

From Out-

of-State

Releasing

Agency
0

286
0
0
0
0
0
286

P

Other****
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

H
Other** Total

0 4
5 531
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 535

Q

On Hand Total

December

31
0 4

79 531
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
79 535
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Submitted To Licensed Liberated Euthanized On Hand December 31 Total
Rehabilitator

Explanatory Notes: (if applicable)

* Column F: Names and addresses of Virginia releasing agencies from which animals were received.

City of Fairfax Animal Control, c/o Town and Country Animal Hospital, 9836 Fairfax Blvd., Fairfax VA 22030
Fairfax County Animal Shelter, 4500 West Ox Rd, Fairfax, VA 22030

Giles County Animal Shelter, Green Hollow Road, Pearisburg VA

Helping Homeless Felines Rescue, 10125 Spring Lake Terrace, Fairfax VA 22030

Humane Society of Loudon County, 39820 Charles Town Pike, Waterford, VA 20197

Rockbridge SPCA, 10 Animal Place, Lexington VA 24450

Spotsylvania County Animal Shelter, 450 TV Drive, Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Stafford County Animal Shelter, 26 Frosty Lane, Stafford, VA 22554

Tails High Rescue, 708 Timber Branch Drive, Alexandria VA 22302

Wise County Animal Shelter, 4701 Blackwood Industrial Park Rd, Norton, VA 24273

** Column H: Include other reasons for custody, i.e. births at the facility, or animals taken into custody for a
reason not designated by another category. An explanation is required.

We rescued a pregnant cat who gave birth to five kittens the day that we received her.

*** Column L: Names and addresses of Virginia releasing agencies to which animals were transferred.

City of Fairfax Animal Control, c/o Town and Country Animal Hospital, 9836 Fairfax Blvd., Fairfax VA 22030

**** Column P: Include other methods of disposition, i.e. escaped, stolen, or otherwise not disposed of in a
method in accordance with Virginia code. An explanation is required.

N/A

Other miscellaneous explanatory notes:

N/A
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Copyright © 2015, Virginia Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services.

For comments or questions concerning this website, contact the VDACS Webmaster (mailto:webmaster.vdacs@vdacs.virginia.gov)
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